
Uniform Price List
Primary Uniform and 

Secondary Sports Uniform
 Secondary Uniform

Summer Winter
House Team Polo Top Junior Trackpants Dress Skirt

4C-2XL $35.00 4C-16 $38.00 8C-16C $75.00 10C-16C $77.00
6A-12A $80.00 14A-18A $87.00

Leisure Shorts Junior Trackpants LL 14A-18A $80.00 20A-28A $90.00
4C-3XL $24.00 4C-10C $40.00 20A-24A $85.00 Blouse

10-16 $35.00
Rugby Tops Senior Trackpants Short Sleeved Shirt 18-32 $38.00

4C-14C $70.00 10-16 $50.00 10-16 $40.00
16C-M $70.00 M-3XL $55.00
L-3XL $75.00 18-32 $40.00 Long Sleeved Shirt

General Items 10-16 $35.00
Sports Socks $8.00 Artsmocks	 - style 1

	 - style 2

Wet Weather Jackets
4C-16C
S-2XL

Samaritan Hats
XS/S & S/M
M/L & L/XL

School Bags
S
L

$10.00
$17.00

$38.00
$45.00

$18.00
$20.00

$63.00
$69.00

Elastic Shorts 18-32 $38.00
8C-18C $39.00

Socks (secondary) $7.00 L-4XL $40.00 Elasticated Trousers
10C-22C $46.00

Trip Tights $9.00 Senior Shorts
S-10 $39.00 Elastic Back Trousers

Ties $16.00 12-18 $40.00

Scarf $7.00 Jumper
10-16 $65.00

Library Bags $12.00 18-22 $70.00
24-28 $75.00
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