

Uniform Price List

Primary Uniform and Secondary Sports Uniform				Secondary Uniform			
				Summer		Winter	
House Team Polo Top		Junior Trackpants		Dress		Skirt	
4C-2XL	\$35.00	4C-16	\$38.00	8C-16C	\$75.00	10C-16C	\$77.00
				6A-12A	\$80.00	14A-18A	\$87.00
Leisure Shorts		Junior Trackpants LL		14A-18A	\$80.00	20A-28A	\$90.00
4C-3XL	\$24.00	4C-10C	\$40.00	20A-24A	\$85.00	Blouse	
						10-16	\$35.00
Rugby Tops		Senior Trackpants		Short Sleeved Shirt		18-32	\$38.00
4C-14C	\$70.00	10-16	\$50.00	10-16	\$40.00		
16C-M	\$70.00	M-3XL	\$55.00				
L-3XL	\$75.00			18-32	\$40.00	Long Sleeved Shirt	
General Items						10-16	\$35.00
Sports Socks	\$8.00	Artsmocks - style 1	\$10.00	Elastic Shorts		18-32	\$38.00
		- style 2	\$17.00	8C-18C	\$39.00		
Socks (secondary)	\$7.00	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		L-4XL	\$40.00	Elasticated Trousers	
		Wet Weather Jackets	\$38.00			10C-22C	\$46.00
Trip Tights	\$9.00	4C-16C S-2XL	\$45.00	Senior Shorts			
		O ZAL	φ-10.00	S-10	\$39.00	Elastic Back Trousers	
Ties	\$16.00	Samaritan Hats				12-18	\$40.00
		XS/S & S/M	\$18.00				
Scarf	\$7.00	M/L & L/XL	\$20.00			Jumper	
Library Bags	\$12.00	School Bags				10-16	\$65.00
		S	\$63.00			18-22	\$70.00
		Ĺ	\$69.00			24-28	\$75.00

Revised January 2025